FD-4�6W Series
4~6W2:1 Regulated Single & Dual output
Features
■ Wide 2:1 Input Range
■ 4.5V~9V Wide Input Range
■ Full SMD Technology
■ 1500VDC Isolation, Up to 3500VDC
■ Continuous Short Circuit Protection

1
FD - 4~6W 2:1 Regulated Single & Dual output
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
Series Name
Input Voltage Range
05-4.5 -9V
Output Type
S - Single output
D - Dual Output
Output Voltage
3R3-3.3V
05-5V
3.5KVdc Isolation.
Optional, if no suffix "H"
mean 1.5KVdc Isolation
100%
0
---i
� 75%
---i
"ti
� 50%
m
;o
25%
Derating Curve
12 - 12V
15-15V -40 -20 0 20 40 60 80 �5 100 120
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
••
FD-053R3S6
FD-050586
FD-0512S 6
FD-051 586
FD-053R3D6
FD-050506
FD-051 2D 6
FD-051 506
FD-053R3S5
FD-050585
FD-0512S 5
FD-051 585
FD-053R3D 5
FD-050505
FD-051 2D 5
FD-051 505
FD-053R3S4
FD-050584
FD-0512S4
FD-051 584
FD-053R3D4
FD-050504
FD-051 2D4
FD-051 504
INPUT
Voltage Range